Part Numbering System
Specifications
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
MF300C-SS Series
Micro Fit Connector
 Straight, Single Row, SMD Type
Current Rating: 5 Amps
Insulator Resistance: 1000 Megohms min.
Contact Resistance: 20 mohms max.
Dielectric Withstanding: AC 1500V
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ +125°C
Contact Material: Brass
Insulator Material: Polyester, UL 94V-0 LCP
Contact Plated: Standard: Tin plated.
Pitch: 3.00mm
Rev. No.: PN08
General Tolerance
X. ± 0.50 X.˚ ± 5˚
.X ± 0.20 .X˚ ± 2˚
.XX ± 0.10 .XX˚ ± 1˚
Units : mm
MF300-SS - XX X X - T X
No. Of Pins:
02~12
Series
Contact Plating:
T = Tin Plated
Post Option:
Nil = with Metal Post
W = without Metal Post
Pins
Dimensions
A B
02 3.00 9.65
03 6.00 12.65
04 9.00 15.65
05 12.00 18.65
06 15.00 21.65
07 18.00 24.65
08 21.00 27.65
09 24.00 30.65
10 27.00 33.65
11 30.00 36.65
12 33.00 39.65
Cap Option:
Nil = No Cap
M = Metal Cap
Packaging:
Nil = Bulk
B = Tube
T = Tape & Reel